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lan Brand

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan Brand
Postcode CM12 OEZ
Date of birth March 1947

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WELDONLINK LIMITED
LEEDHOME LIMITED
D & SMB UK LIMITED
MULLHOLD LIMITED

MULLHOLD LIMITED
D & S M B SERVICES LIMITED
D & S M B SERVICES LIMITED

LEEDHOME LIMITED

FLEET HYDRAULICS LIMITED

D. & S.M.B. TRUCKS LIMITED
ALB GROUP LIMITED

D.& S.M.B. MACHINERY LIMITED
BRAND MACHINERY
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ALL WHEEL DRIVE CLUB

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03736883
03166453
04091998
03986325

03986325
03393321
03393321

03166453

03161718
03019732
02987240
02969069
02969066

02462786

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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904051298
5 Linda Gardens
Billericay

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
17/01/2003
18/03/2002
15/03/2002
12/05/2000

12/05/2000
20/05/1999
20/05/1999

04/03/1996

20/02/1996
08/02/1995
07/11/1994
19/09/1994
19/09/1994

18/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/08/2003
03/10/2002
30/04/2004

24/02/2000

19/02/1997

30/04/2004

19/04/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



